RPH1500-12C V : +12V ±10% 0A 42.0A 42.0A 120mV ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
RPH1500-48C V : +48V ±10% 0A 10.5A 10.5A 480mV ±1% ±1% 91% Ref. 64.6 ~ 71.4V
RPH1500-24C V : +24V ±10% 20.8A 20.8A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref.240mV0A 31.4 ~ 34.7V
RPH25001C
V1 :
V2 : +5V
+12V ±10% 0A
0A

+24V ±10% 0A
0A
19.6A
2.5A
20.8A
3.0A
240mV
120mV
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
88% Ref.
31.4 ~ 34.7V
17.1 ~ 18.9V
RPH1500-36C V : +36V ±10% 0A 13.9A 13.9A 360mV ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 47.8 ~ 58.2V
RPH25005C
V1 :
V2 : +5V
+36V ±10% 0A

500 Watts
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current) Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency1
2 34 5
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
RPH1500-250C V : +250V ±10% 0A 2.0A 2.0A 2500mV ±1% ±1% 94% Ref. 310 ~ 360V
RPH1500-150C V : +150V ±10% 0A 3.33A 3.33A 1500mV ±1% ±1% 93% Ref. 190 ~ 240V
RPH1500-125C V : +125V ±10% 0A 4.0A 4.0A 1250mV ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 156 ~ 175V
RPH1500-110C V : +110V ±10% 0A 4.54A 4.54A 1100mV ±1% ±1% 93% Ref. 154 ~ 181.5V
RPH1500 SERIES
WEB
E-mail : rp21003f@ms7.hinet.net                   Fax : 886-2-22997596
: http://www.switching-powers.com   Tel : 886-2-22997550